

Ø

SLP(Crl.)No. 2664 OF 2001

ITEM No.28

Court No. 7

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2664/2001
(From the judgment and order datedd 15.2.201 in Crl.Revision No.
1679 of 1999 of the High Court of Madhya Pradesh at Jabalpur)

M.M. KHAN

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for bail)
(With Office Report)

Date : 22/02/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.P. MOHAPATRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr.T.P. Mishra,Adv.
Mr.Kuldip Singh,Adv.
Ms. Kusum Chaudhary,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.SP2
.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
The learned counsel for the petitioner prays for
and is granted two weeks' time to place on record the
copies of deposition of PW 1, 5 and 6. List this case
after two weeks.

.SP1

(Usha Bhardwaj)
P.S. to Registrar

(S.Malkani)
Court Master